BOUND BROOK POLICE

BOUND BROOK, NJ

Police Journal

Date: Thu 05/01/2025

Printed on: 05-02-2025 07:41:06

Journal Results

REPORT

CAD

CAD
CAD

CAD
CAD
CAD
CAD
CAD
CAD
CAD
CAD
CAD

CAD

CAD
CAD
CAD
CAD
CAD
CAD
CAD
CAD
CAD
CAD

CAD
CAD

CAD
CAD
CAD

CAD
CAD

24022711

25154003

25154008
25154028

25154032
25154035
25154039
25154045
25154056
25154061
25154067
25154079
25154094

25154115

25154139
25154151
25154156
25154157
25154162
25154163
25154170
25154183
25154187
25154225

25154251
25154277

25154280
25154289
25154294

25154305
25154316

11:45:33

00:17:57

00:24:09
00:42:23

00:50:23
00:52:44
01:04:53
01:09:29
01:22:04
01:31:30
01:38:01
01:53:57
02:05:27

02:29:08

02:56:18
03:16:28
03:19:43
03:21:33
03:25:46
03:26:41
03:34:51
04:00:17
04:10:50
05:19:27

05:57:51
07:14:14

07:16:50
07:25:15
07:26:14

07:38:56
07:55:37

FRAUD IN
INSOLVENCY
TRAFFIC DETAIL

TRAFFIC DETAIL
MV STOP

TRAFFIC DETAIL
MV STOP

MV STOP

PARKING VIOLATI
MV STOP
DIRECTED PATROL
TRAFFIC DETAIL
BUSINESS CHECK
MV STOP

UNWANTED
PERSON

VEHICLE CHECK
RADAR DETAIL

MV STOP

MV STOP
DIRECTED PATROL
DIRECTED PATROL
SUSP MV

MV STOP

PARK CHECK
TRAIN STA CHECK

REFUELAGE
DETAIL

RADAR DETAIL
DIRECTED PATROL
911 ABND/HANGUP

COMMUNITY POLIC
COMMUNITY POLIC

BW MAIN ST

MOUNTAIN AVE & U S HWY NO 22 HWY
(EB)

JOHN ST & E MAIN ST

U S HWY NO 22 HWY & KING GEORGE
ROAD

E MAIN ST & EAST ST

E MAIN ST & JOHN ST

E MAIN ST & EAST ST

COLUMBUS PL & TALMAGE AVE

E MAIN ST & PROMENADE BLVD

E MAIN ST & HAMILTON ST

MOUNTAIN AVE & U S HWY NO 22 HWY
QUICK CHEK /461 W UNION AVE

U S HWY NO 22 HWY & KING GEORGE
ROAD

Il W 2ND ST

DUNKIN DONUTS / 404 W UNION AVE
MOUNTAIN AVE & U S HWY NO 22 HWY
U S HWY NO 22 HWY W & VOSSELLER AV
ROUND-A-BOUT / E MAIN ST

W MAIN ST & VOSSELLER AVE

TEA ST & W UNION AVE

AMERICAS FLORIST / 227 W UNION AVE
ROUND-A-BOUT / E MAIN ST

ROCK MACHINE PARK /200 W MAIN ST
BOUND BROOK TRAIN STATION / 411 E
MAIN ST

OUT OF TOWN - BOUND BROOK / null
BOUND BROOK POLICE DEPT / 226
HAMILTON ST

EAST ST & SOMERSET ST

VOSSELLER AVE & W UNION AVE
BOUND BROOK HIGH SCHOOL /111 W
UNION AVE

SMALLEY SCHOOL /163 CHERRY AVE
BOUND BROOK COMMUNITY MIDDLE
SCHOOL /120 E 2ND ST

Page # 1




BOUND BROOK POLICE
BOUND BROOK, NJ

Police Journal

Date: Thu 05/01/2025 Printed on: 05-02-2025 07:41:06

CAD 25154332 08:03:42 COMMUNITY POLIC LAFAYETTE SCHOOL /50 W HIGH ST

CAD 25154340 08:08:37 DIRECTED PATROL TEA ST & W UNION AVE

CAD 25154411 09:00:50 REQUEST OFFICER JOHN ST & E MAIN ST

CAD 25154450 09:37:21 TRAFFIC DETAIL COLUMBUS PL & TALMAGE AVE

CAD 25154458 09:46:02 MV STOP NORTH ST & TALMAGE AVE

CAD 25154467 10:00:30 DIRECTED PATROL E MAIN ST & HAMILTON ST

CAD 25154474 10:07:06 PARKING COMPLNT I CHERRY AVE

CAD 25154482 10:14:51 FOLLOWUP INVEST TALMAGE AVE & VOSSELLER AVE

CAD 25154483 10:14:53 TRAFFIC DETAIL VOSSELLER AVE & W UNION AVE

CAD 25154498 10:34:52 SCH WALK THRU LAMONTE SCHOOL ANNEX / 330 W 2ND
ST

CAD 25154509 10:46:07 FOLLOWUP INVEST BOUND BROOK POLICE DEPT / 226
HAMILTON ST

CAD 25154574 11:30:31 TRAFFIC DETAIL HIGHLAND PL & W UNION AVE

CAD 25154589 11:41:17 RADAR DETAIL HELFIN ST & VOSSELLER AVE

CAD 25154596 11:46:00 MV STOP GLEN RD & VOSSELLER AV

CAD 25154662 12:35:47 SCH WALK THRU BOUND BROOK HIGH SCHOOL /111 W
UNION AVE

CAD 25154670 12:40:59 BUSINESS CHECK WALGREENS /476 W UNION AVE

CAD 25154731 13:27:27 DIRECTED PATROL JOHN ST & E MAIN ST

CAD 25154738 13:36:49 MV STOP TALMAGE AVE & VAN KEUREN AVE

REPORT 25009026 13:36:49 WARRANT-OUT OF TALMAGE AVE & VAN KEUREN AVE

TOWN

CAD 25154751 13:49:38 FOLLOWUP INVEST TALMAGE AVE & VOSSELLER AVE

CAD 25154781 14:19:11 DOMESTIC Il SOMERSET CT IR

REPORT 25009029 14:19:11 HARASSMENT Il SOMERSET CT IR

CAD 25154785 14:21:18 HIT & RUN B W MAIN ST

CAD 25154783 14:21:36 PARKING COMPLNT TALMAGE AVE & VOSSELLER AVE

BOOKINGS TBBP000000135 14:23:40 ARREST WILLIAMS KIYONTE

CAD 25154821 14:52:34 COMMUNITY POLIC LAFAYETTE SCHOOL /50 W HIGH ST

CAD 25154843 15:05:06 ASST PUBLIC Il TALMAGE AVE

CAD 25154869 15:28:57 ADMIN CALL BOUND BROOK POLICE DEPT / 226
HAMILTON ST

CAD 25154903 16:10:02 ASST PUBLIC BOUND BROOK POLICE DEPT / 226
HAMILTON ST

CAD 25154915 16:25:11 LOUD MUSIC Il \W FRANKLIN ST

CAD 25154961 17:12:45 ASSAULT Il E HIGH ST

CAD 25154989 17:40:48 MVC Il E 2ND ST

CAD 25155011 17:58:57 JUV COMPLAINT COLUMBUS PL & TALMAGE AVE

CAD 25155022 18:04:33 REFUELAGE OUT OF TOWN - BOUND BROOK / null

CAD 25155026 18:13:12 REFUELAGE OUT OF TOWN - BOUND BROOK / null

CAD 25155037 18:26:52 MV DISABLED TEA ST & W UNION AVE

CAD 25155073 19:03:02 WARRANT SERVICE BOUND BROOK POLICE DEPT / 226

Page # 2



BOUND BROOK POLICE
BOUND BROOK, NJ

Police Journal

Date: Thu 05/01/2025 Printed on: 05-02-2025 07:41:06

HAMILTON ST

CAD 25155068 19:04:30 FOLLOWUP INVEST I TALMAGE AVE

CAD 25155075 19:08:06 MVC Il TALMAGE AVE

CAD 25155096 19:30:55 FOLLOWUP INVEST I EAST ST

CAD 25155105 19:33:07 CO ALARM CONGREGATIONAL CHURCH / 209
CHURCH ST

CAD 25155107 19:35:54 FOLLOWUP INVEST HEE HIGH ST

CAD 25155140 20:08:54 BUSINESS CHECK 30 BURGERS / 552 W UNION AVE

CAD 25155145 20:09:34 SPEEDING E MAPLE AVE & MOUNTAIN AVE

CAD 25155149 20:17:50 DISPUTE . TALMAGE AVE

CAD 25155192 21:02:46 ALCOHOL RELATED TRACKSIDE BAR /204 E MAIN ST

CAD 25155205 21:14:35 BUSINESS CHECK DUNKIN DONUTS / 109 E MAIN ST

CAD 25155232 21:45:19 DUI ARREST BRIDGEWAY CARE CENTER / 395
AMWELL ROAD

CAD 25155256 22:34:21 DIRECTED PATROL E UNION AVE & EAST ST

CAD 25155280 23:11:14 DIRECTED PATROL E HIGH ST & HAMILTON ST

CAD 25155308 23:50:22 RADAR DETAIL MOUNTAIN AVE & U S HWY NO 22 HWY
(EB)

CAD 25155309 23:52:09 DIRECTED PATROL MOUNTAIN AVE & PIEDMONT DR

Page # 3



