



# BOUND BROOK POLICE BOUND BROOK, NJ

Police Journal  
Date: Thu 05/01/2025

Printed on: 05-02-2025 07:41:06

## Journal Results

Entry Type	Record #	Time	Event Type/Dispo	Information
REPORT	24022711	11:45:33	FRAUD IN INSOLVENCY	■ W MAIN ST
CAD	25154003	00:17:57	TRAFFIC DETAIL	MOUNTAIN AVE & U S HWY NO 22 HWY (EB)
CAD	25154008	00:24:09	TRAFFIC DETAIL	JOHN ST & E MAIN ST
CAD	25154028	00:42:23	MV STOP	U S HWY NO 22 HWY & KING GEORGE ROAD
CAD	25154032	00:50:23	TRAFFIC DETAIL	E MAIN ST & EAST ST
CAD	25154035	00:52:44	MV STOP	E MAIN ST & JOHN ST
CAD	25154039	01:04:53	MV STOP	E MAIN ST & EAST ST
CAD	25154045	01:09:29	PARKING VIOLATI	COLUMBUS PL & TALMAGE AVE
CAD	25154056	01:22:04	MV STOP	E MAIN ST & PROMENADE BLVD
CAD	25154061	01:31:30	DIRECTED PATROL	E MAIN ST & HAMILTON ST
CAD	25154067	01:38:01	TRAFFIC DETAIL	MOUNTAIN AVE & U S HWY NO 22 HWY
CAD	25154079	01:53:57	BUSINESS CHECK	QUICK CHEK / 461 W UNION AVE
CAD	25154094	02:05:27	MV STOP	U S HWY NO 22 HWY & KING GEORGE ROAD
CAD	25154115	02:29:08	UNWANTED PERSON	■ W 2ND ST
CAD	25154139	02:56:18	VEHICLE CHECK	DUNKIN DONUTS / 404 W UNION AVE
CAD	25154151	03:16:28	RADAR DETAIL	MOUNTAIN AVE & U S HWY NO 22 HWY
CAD	25154156	03:19:43	MV STOP	U S HWY NO 22 HWY W & VOSSELLER AV
CAD	25154157	03:21:33	MV STOP	ROUND-A-BOU / E MAIN ST
CAD	25154162	03:25:46	DIRECTED PATROL	W MAIN ST & VOSSELLER AVE
CAD	25154163	03:26:41	DIRECTED PATROL	TEA ST & W UNION AVE
CAD	25154170	03:34:51	SUSP MV	AMERICAS FLORIST / 227 W UNION AVE
CAD	25154183	04:00:17	MV STOP	ROUND-A-BOU / E MAIN ST
CAD	25154187	04:10:50	PARK CHECK	ROCK MACHINE PARK / 200 W MAIN ST
CAD	25154225	05:19:27	TRAIN STA CHECK	BOUND BROOK TRAIN STATION / 411 E MAIN ST
CAD	25154251	05:57:51	REFUELAGE	OUT OF TOWN - BOUND BROOK / null
CAD	25154277	07:14:14	DETAIL	BOUND BROOK POLICE DEPT / 226 HAMILTON ST
CAD	25154280	07:16:50	RADAR DETAIL	EAST ST & SOMERSET ST
CAD	25154289	07:25:15	DIRECTED PATROL	VOSSELLER AVE & W UNION AVE
CAD	25154294	07:26:14	911 ABND/HANGUP	BOUND BROOK HIGH SCHOOL / 111 W UNION AVE
CAD	25154305	07:38:56	COMMUNITY POLIC	SMALLEY SCHOOL / 163 CHERRY AVE
CAD	25154316	07:55:37	COMMUNITY POLIC	BOUND BROOK COMMUNITY MIDDLE SCHOOL / 120 E 2ND ST



# BOUND BROOK POLICE BOUND BROOK, NJ

## Police Journal Date: Thu 05/01/2025

Printed on: 05-02-2025 07:41:06

CAD	25154332	08:03:42	COMMUNITY POLIC	LAFAYETTE SCHOOL / 50 W HIGH ST
CAD	25154340	08:08:37	DIRECTED PATROL	TEA ST & W UNION AVE
CAD	25154411	09:00:50	REQUEST OFFICER	JOHN ST & E MAIN ST
CAD	25154450	09:37:21	TRAFFIC DETAIL	COLUMBUS PL & TALMAGE AVE
CAD	25154458	09:46:02	MV STOP	NORTH ST & TALMAGE AVE
CAD	25154467	10:00:30	DIRECTED PATROL	E MAIN ST & HAMILTON ST
CAD	25154474	10:07:06	PARKING COMPLNT	█ CHERRY AVE
CAD	25154482	10:14:51	FOLLOWUP INVEST	TALMAGE AVE & VOSELLER AVE
CAD	25154483	10:14:53	TRAFFIC DETAIL	VOSELLER AVE & W UNION AVE
CAD	25154498	10:34:52	SCH WALK THRU	LAMONTE SCHOOL ANNEX / 330 W 2ND ST
CAD	25154509	10:46:07	FOLLOWUP INVEST	BOUND BROOK POLICE DEPT / 226 HAMILTON ST
CAD	25154574	11:30:31	TRAFFIC DETAIL	HIGHLAND PL & W UNION AVE
CAD	25154589	11:41:17	RADAR DETAIL	HELFIN ST & VOSELLER AVE
CAD	25154596	11:46:00	MV STOP	GLEN RD & VOSELLER AV
CAD	25154662	12:35:47	SCH WALK THRU	BOUND BROOK HIGH SCHOOL / 111 W UNION AVE
CAD	25154670	12:40:59	BUSINESS CHECK	WALGREENS / 476 W UNION AVE
CAD	25154731	13:27:27	DIRECTED PATROL	JOHN ST & E MAIN ST
CAD	25154738	13:36:49	MV STOP	TALMAGE AVE & VAN KEUREN AVE
REPORT	25009026	13:36:49	WARRANT-OUT OF TOWN	TALMAGE AVE & VAN KEUREN AVE
CAD	25154751	13:49:38	FOLLOWUP INVEST	TALMAGE AVE & VOSELLER AVE
CAD	25154781	14:19:11	DOMESTIC	█ SOMERSET CT █
REPORT	25009029	14:19:11	HARASSMENT	█ SOMERSET CT █
CAD	25154785	14:21:18	HIT & RUN	█ W MAIN ST
CAD	25154783	14:21:36	PARKING COMPLNT	TALMAGE AVE & VOSELLER AVE
BOOKINGS	TBBP000000135	14:23:40	ARREST	WILLIAMS KIYONTE
CAD	25154821	14:52:34	COMMUNITY POLIC	LAFAYETTE SCHOOL / 50 W HIGH ST
CAD	25154843	15:05:06	ASST PUBLIC	█ TALMAGE AVE
CAD	25154869	15:28:57	ADMIN CALL	BOUND BROOK POLICE DEPT / 226 HAMILTON ST
CAD	25154903	16:10:02	ASST PUBLIC	BOUND BROOK POLICE DEPT / 226 HAMILTON ST
CAD	25154915	16:25:11	LOUD MUSIC	█ W FRANKLIN ST
CAD	25154961	17:12:45	ASSAULT	█ E HIGH ST
CAD	25154989	17:40:48	MVC	█ E 2ND ST
CAD	25155011	17:58:57	JUV COMPLAINT	COLUMBUS PL & TALMAGE AVE
CAD	25155022	18:04:33	REFUELAGE	OUT OF TOWN - BOUND BROOK / null
CAD	25155026	18:13:12	REFUELAGE	OUT OF TOWN - BOUND BROOK / null
CAD	25155037	18:26:52	MV DISABLED	TEA ST & W UNION AVE
CAD	25155073	19:03:02	WARRANT SERVICE	BOUND BROOK POLICE DEPT / 226



# BOUND BROOK POLICE BOUND BROOK, NJ

Police Journal  
Date: Thu 05/01/2025

Printed on: 05-02-2025 07:41:06

				HAMILTON ST
CAD	25155068	19:04:30	FOLLOWUP INVEST	█ TALMAGE AVE
CAD	25155075	19:08:06	MVC	█ TALMAGE AVE
CAD	25155096	19:30:55	FOLLOWUP INVEST	█ EAST ST
CAD	25155105	19:33:07	CO ALARM	CONGREGATIONAL CHURCH / 209 CHURCH ST
CAD	25155107	19:35:54	FOLLOWUP INVEST	█ E HIGH ST
CAD	25155140	20:08:54	BUSINESS CHECK	30 BURGERS / 552 W UNION AVE
CAD	25155145	20:09:34	SPEEDING	E MAPLE AVE & MOUNTAIN AVE
CAD	25155149	20:17:50	DISPUTE	█ TALMAGE AVE
CAD	25155192	21:02:46	ALCOHOL RELATED	TRACKSIDE BAR / 204 E MAIN ST
CAD	25155205	21:14:35	BUSINESS CHECK	DUNKIN DONUTS / 109 E MAIN ST
CAD	25155232	21:45:19	DUI ARREST	BRIDGEWAY CARE CENTER / 395 AMWELL ROAD
CAD	25155256	22:34:21	DIRECTED PATROL	E UNION AVE & EAST ST
CAD	25155280	23:11:14	DIRECTED PATROL	E HIGH ST & HAMILTON ST
CAD	25155308	23:50:22	RADAR DETAIL	MOUNTAIN AVE & U S HWY NO 22 HWY (EB)
CAD	25155309	23:52:09	DIRECTED PATROL	MOUNTAIN AVE & PIEDMONT DR